

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 99 OF 2011

GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one is present to press the appeal.

List in ordinary course.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER